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Cingoli Round 4 Sport - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:04.374 15:52:19.949 2 02:03.548 15:54:32.488
Po. 1-#19 MARCHIONNIF. - KTM
2 02:03.142 15:54:23.091 3 02:02.849 15:56:35.337
1 01:57.149 15:52:12.035
3 01:58.004 15:56:21.095 4 02:09.895 15:58:45.232
2 01:56.823 15:54:08.858
4 01:58.019 15:58:19.114 5 02:09.799 16:00:55.031
3 01:55.488 15:56:04.346
5 01:56.586 16:00:15.700 6 02:03.202 16:02:58.233
4 01:55.725 15:58:00.071
6 01:56.952 16:02:12.652 7 01:59.586 16:04:57.819
5 01:54.245 15:59:54.316
7 01:57.309 16:04:09.961 8 02:00.398 16:06:58.217
6 01:53.845 16:01:48.161
8 01:58.667 16:06:08.628 9 02:01.545 16:08:59.762
7 01:55.255 16:03:43.416
9 01:58.600 16:08:07.228 10 01:59.645 16:10:59.407
8 01:56.050 16:05:39.466
10 01:59.333 16:10:06.561
9 01:54.755 16:07:34.221 Po. 8 - #22 HADDEN M. - KTM
10 01:54.387 16:09:28.608 Po.5-#4 TESTAF. - Yamaha 1 03:18.799 15:53:30.274
1 02:06.874 15:52:22.090 2 SO 15:54:30.141
Po. 2 - #50 IOLI M. - Yamaha
2 02:02.005 15:54:24.095 3 02:00.463 15:56:30.604
1 01:59.488 15:52:14.465
3 01:58.071 15:56:22.166 4 02:02.736 15:58:33.340
2 01:56.581 15:54:11.046
4 01:58.420 15:58:20.586 5 02:10.960 16:00:44.300
3 01:55.832 15:56:06.878
5 01:57.660 16:00:18.246 6 01:52.622 16:02:36.922
4 01:55.437 15:58:02.315
6 02:01.087 16:02:19.333 7 02:11.360 16:04:48.282
5 01:54.515 15:59:56.830
7 01:59.245 16:04:18.578 8 01:56.169 16:06:44.451
6 01:54.643 16:01:51.473
8 01:59.344 16:06:17.922 9 02:04.908 16:08:49.359
7 01:54.842 16:03:46.315
9 01:59.784 16:08:17.706 10 02:11.034 16:11:00.393
8 01:54.145 16:05:40.460
10 02:00.913 16:10:18.619
9 01:56.464 16:07:36.924 Po. 9 - #311 ROBINSON M. - Suzuki
10 01:59.059 16:09:35.983 Po. 6 - # 153 BARBAGLI M. - Can Am 1 02:08.165 15:52:23.452
1 02:08.743 15:52:24.211 2 02:02.238 15:54:25.690
Po. 3 - # 54 PINOLI C. - Yamaha
2 02:00.675 15:54:24.886 3 02:01.878 15:56:27.568
1 02:01.975 15:52:16.927
3 01:58.291 15:56:23.177 4 02:03.795 15:58:31.363
2 01:58.995 15:54:15.922
4 02:00.860 15:58:24.037 5 02:04.078 16:00:35.441
3 01:57.887 15:56:13.809
5 02:03.244 16:00:27.281 6 02:06.484 16:02:41.925
4 01:56.726 15:58:10.535
6 01:56.734 16:02:24.015 7 02:06.296 16:04:48.221
5 01:57.273 16:00:07.808
7 01:59.046 16:04:23.061 8 02:08.763 16:06:56.984
6 01:57.387 16:02:05.195
8 02:10.724 16:06:33.785 9 02:16.139 16:09:13.123
7 01:57.263 16:04:02.458
9 01:59.012 16:08:32.797 10 02:11.119 16:11:24.242
8 01:55.625 16:05:58.083
10 02:03.711 16:10:36.508
9 02:01.079 16:07:59.162
10 02:02.310 16:10:01.472 Po. 7 - # 51 TURRINI P. - Yamaha
1 02:13.609 15:52:28.940
Po. 4 - #111 ALERCIA V. - Suzuki
Fastest lap: 01:52.622
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Cingoli Round 4 Sport - Gara 2

Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 10 - # 52 ROAGNA N. - Yamaha
1 02:20.498 15:52:35.965
2 02:13.645 15:54:49.610
3 02:11.996 15:57:01.606
4 02:11.757 15:59:13.363
5 02:12.737 16:01:26.100
6 02:07.997 16:03:34.097
7 02:09.945 16:05:44.042
8 02:09.665 16:07:53.707
9 02:11.149 16:10:04.856
Po. 11 - # 93 ROBINSON A. - Suzuki
1 02:23.168 15:52:38.817
2 02:11.810 15:54:50.627
3 02:11.795 15:57:02.422
4 02:12.795 15:59:15.217
5 02:12.611 16:01:27.828
6 02:09.605 16:03:37.433
7 02:12.954 16:05:50.387
8 02:10.527 16:08:00.914
9 02:13.570 16:10:14.484
Po. 12 - # 112 ALERCIA E. - Suzuki
1 02:18.599 15:52:33.679
2 02:14.292 15:54:47.971
3 02:12.567 15:57:00.538
4 02:11.921 15:59:12.459
5 02:19.888 16:01:32.347
6 02:27.955 16:04:00.302
7 02:22.117 16:06:22.419
8 02:17.986 16:08:40.405
9 02:21.171 16:11:01.576
Po. 13 - # 30 GAMBONI C. - KTM
1 05:54.176 15:56:05.651
Fastest lap: 01:52.622
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